
Bosisio 04 09 22 Challenge - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 16 ERBA A. 1:57.610
Migliore

1 2:01.520 09:59:21.825

2 1:59.046 10:01:20.871

3 2:27.485 10:03:48.356

4 1:57.610 10:05:45.966

5 1:58.870 10:07:44.836

6 2:17.878 10:10:02.714

7 2:10.249 10:12:12.963

 Po. 2 - # 190 PREMI M. + 01.066
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.571 09:59:39.741

2 2:14.340 10:01:54.081

3 1:59.556 10:03:53.637

4 1:59.419 10:05:53.056

5 3:05.258 10:08:58.314

6 1:58.820 10:10:57.134

7 1:58.676 10:12:55.810

 Po. 3 - # 952 BARTOLOMEI A. + 02.130
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.415 10:00:06.363

2 2:02.555 10:02:08.918

3 3:55.735 10:06:04.653

4 1:59.740 10:08:04.393

5 2:14.693 10:10:19.086

6 2:04.010 10:12:23.096

 Po. 4 - # 665 GRECO A. + 02.723
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.555 09:59:08.919

2 2:02.621 10:01:11.540

3 2:04.202 10:03:15.742

4 2:16.886 10:05:32.628

5 2:10.734 10:07:43.362

6 2:00.333 10:09:43.695

7 2:18.815 10:12:02.510

8 2:02.825 10:14:05.335

 Po. 5 - # 624 CIRIELLO D. + 04.150
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.395 09:59:38.887

2 2:25.850 10:02:04.737

3 2:02.906 10:04:07.643

4 3:03.938 10:07:11.581

5 2:01.760 10:09:13.341

6 2:14.533 10:11:27.874

7 2:03.016 10:13:30.890

 Po. 6 - # 635 MANCA N. + 05.042
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.872 09:59:32.442

2 2:04.757 10:01:37.199

3 2:39.614 10:04:16.813

4 2:02.652 10:06:19.465

5 2:21.636 10:08:41.101

6 2:04.434 10:10:45.535

7 2:03.664 10:12:49.199

 Po. 7 - # 27 TAVASCI M. + 05.558
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.838 09:59:53.747

2 2:38.179 10:02:31.926

3 2:04.078 10:04:36.004

4 2:38.769 10:07:14.773

5 2:03.168 10:09:17.941

 Po. 8 - # 977 ERBA A. + 05.943
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.764 09:59:37.067

2 2:05.772 10:01:42.839

3 2:35.939 10:04:18.778

4 2:03.553 10:06:22.331

5 2:04.227 10:08:26.558

 Po. 9 - # 630 SAURRA M. + 06.991
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.004 09:59:34.818

2 2:04.601 10:01:39.419

3 7:31.690 10:09:11.109

4 2:06.867 10:11:17.976

5 2:06.457 10:13:24.433

 Po. 10 - # 750 FORNERA M. + 07.567
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.177 10:00:06.112

2 3:04.937 10:03:11.049

3 2:30.341 10:05:41.390

4 2:08.017 10:07:49.407

5 3:23.536 10:11:12.943

6 2:07.983 10:13:20.926

 Po. 11 - # 144 POZZONI M. + 07.879
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.351 10:00:27.049

2 2:06.849 10:02:33.898

3 3:35.679 10:06:09.577

4 2:05.936 10:08:15.513

5 2:05.489 10:10:21.002

 Po. 12 - # 480 RONDENA M. + 08.369
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.979 09:59:21.012

2 2:06.718 10:01:27.730

3 2:06.869 10:03:34.599

4 2:10.752 10:05:45.351

5 2:06.582 10:07:51.933

6 2:16.664 10:10:08.597

7 2:07.622 10:12:16.219

 Po. 13 - # 590 ERBA S. + 09.435
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.045 09:59:48.067

2 2:07.724 10:01:55.791

3 2:38.999 10:04:34.790

4 2:07.826 10:06:42.616

5 2:19.700 10:09:02.316

6 2:08.603 10:11:10.919

7 2:09.298 10:13:20.217

 Po. 14 - # 245 MASCELLANI M.+ 10.066
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.838 10:00:42.764

2 2:09.014 10:02:51.778

3 2:09.239 10:05:01.017

4 2:57.236 10:07:58.253

5 2:08.823 10:10:07.076

6 2:07.676 10:12:14.752

 Po. 15 - # 294 POZZONI N. + 11.099
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.030 10:00:30.430

2 2:08.709 10:02:39.139

3 3:32.954 10:06:12.093

4 2:10.499 10:08:22.592

 Po. 16 - # 37 SIRONI M. + 12.049
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.237 10:00:35.240

2 2:09.659 10:02:44.899

3 5:50.440 10:08:35.339

4 2:17.346 10:10:52.685

5 2:10.527 10:13:03.212

 Po. 17 - # 741 MAGONARA J. + 12.617
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.455 10:00:34.689

2 2:12.875 10:02:47.564

3 4:15.853 10:07:03.417

4 2:10.893 10:09:14.310

5 2:10.227 10:11:24.537

6 2:56.706 10:14:21.243

 Po. 18 - # 993 NARDIN F. + 12.768
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.998 09:59:58.767

2 2:13.156 10:02:11.923

3 2:11.781 10:04:23.704

4 2:11.567 10:06:35.271

5 3:13.935 10:09:49.206

6 2:10.378 10:11:59.584

 Po. 19 - # 871 IAMONTE V. + 12.948
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.558 10:00:36.760

2 2:14.691 10:02:51.451

3 5:39.661 10:08:31.112

4 2:12.893 10:10:44.005

5 2:18.458 10:13:02.463

 Po. 20 - # 318 RICASOLI L. + 13.000
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.610 10:00:23.412

2 2:11.525 10:02:34.937

3 3:22.797 10:05:57.734

4 4:19.029 10:10:16.763

Fastest lap: 1:57.610 
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 Po. 21 - # 985 DAL BO` M. + 13.660
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.745 10:00:22.840

2 2:39.286 10:03:02.126

3 2:12.382 10:05:14.508

4 2:46.914 10:08:01.422

5 2:32.648 10:10:34.070

6 2:11.270 10:12:45.340

 Po. 22 - # 159 TITA M. + 14.173
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.783 10:00:05.711

2 2:12.733 10:02:18.444

3 2:12.366 10:04:30.810

4 2:17.901 10:06:48.711

5 2:15.738 10:09:04.449

6 2:12.667 10:11:17.116

7 2:14.444 10:13:31.560

 Po. 23 - # 689 DAMATO A. + 14.259
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.204 10:00:33.829

2 2:15.886 10:02:49.715

3 5:46.638 10:08:36.353

4 2:28.313 10:11:04.666

5 2:11.869 10:13:16.535

 Po. 24 - # 427 ZANON A. + 14.681
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.209 10:00:19.768

2 2:17.744 10:02:37.512

3 2:25.674 10:05:03.186

4 5:33.051 10:10:36.237

5 2:12.291 10:12:48.528

 Po. 25 - # 826 RONCHETTI C. + 16.090
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.315 10:00:17.568

2 2:13.700 10:02:31.268

3 2:57.404 10:05:28.672

4 2:26.839 10:07:55.511

5 2:14.307 10:10:09.818

6 2:21.742 10:12:31.560

 Po. 26 - # 263 FIORIN M. + 20.353
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.738 10:00:54.160

2 2:24.803 10:03:18.963

3 6:52.189 10:10:11.152

4 2:17.963 10:12:29.115

 Po. 27 - # 949 SCOLARI S. + 23.812
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.452 10:01:00.481

2 2:23.165 10:03:23.646

3 2:25.232 10:05:48.878

4 4:08.182 10:09:57.060

5 2:21.422 10:12:18.482

Fastest lap: 1:57.610 
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